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February 09, 2026, 12:49:06 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*1114 (Rat #0259, Act #0252 of 2006) General Bill, By Thomas
Summary: State Financial Institutions Board

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 34-1-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE APPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS TO THE STATE BOARD OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, TO PROVIDE THAT ONE
MEMBER OF THE BOARD MUST BE A RESTRICTED OR SUPERVISED LENDER RECOMMENDED BY THE
INDEPENDENT CONSUMER FINANCE ASSOCIATION. - ratified title

02/02/06
02/02/06
02/08/06
02/09/06
02/14/06
02/15/06
02/15/06
03/15/06
03/16/06
03/16/06
03/17/06
03/23/06
03/24/06
03/28/06
03/28/06
04/05/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-2

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-2

Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-15

Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-10
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-96
Read second time HJ-13

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-14
Read third time and enrolled HJ-3

Ratified R 259

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 03/24/06
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