

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*1114 (Rat #0259, Act #0252 of 2006) General Bill, By Thomas

Summary: State Financial Institutions Board

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 34-1-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE APPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS TO THE STATE BOARD OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, TO PROVIDE THAT ONE MEMBER OF THE BOARD MUST BE A RESTRICTED OR SUPERVISED LENDER RECOMMENDED BY THE INDEPENDENT CONSUMER FINANCE ASSOCIATION. - ratified title

02/02/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2
02/02/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-2
02/08/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-15
02/09/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
02/14/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
02/15/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
02/15/06	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-10
03/15/06	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-96
03/16/06	House	Read second time HJ-13
03/16/06	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-14
03/17/06	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3
03/23/06		Ratified R 259
03/24/06		Signed By Governor
03/28/06		Copies available
03/28/06		Effective date 03/24/06
04/05/06		Act No. 252